Electronic Articles of Incorporation For

N03000001299 FILED February 17, 2003 Sec. Of State

TARANGO CULTURAL ACADEMY INC.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a Florida not-forprofit corporation, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

Article I

The name of the corporation is: TARANGO CULTURAL ACADEMY INC.

Article II

The principal place of business address:

881 N W 213 TERR. SUITE # 101 MIAMI, FL. 33169

The mailing address of the corporation is:

881 N W 213 TERR. SUITE # 101 MIAMI, FL. 33169

Article III

The specific purpose for which this corporation is organized is:

ANY LAWFUL NON-POLITICAL BANGLADESHI SOCIO-CULTURAL TEACHING & LEARNING ACADEMY NOT LIMITED TO THE PEOPLE OF BANGLADESH LIVING IN UNITED STATE OF AMERICA WITH NO DISCREMINATIONS OF RACE, COLOR, OR RELEGIOUS BACKGROUND.

Article IV

The manner is which directors are elected or appointed is: TO BE ELECTED BY GENERAL REGISTERED MEMBERS

Article V

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

TAUFIQUL I CHOWDHURY 4928 S W 198 TER. SOUTH WEST RANCHES, FL. 33332 I certify that I am familiar with and accept the responsibilities of registered agent.

N03000001299 FILED February 17, 2003 Sec. Of State

Registered Agent Signature: TAUFIQUL I. CHOWDHURY

Article VI

The name and address of the incorporator is:

TAUFIQUL I. CHOWDHURY 4928 S W 198 TER. SOUTH WEST RANCHES, FL - 33332

Incorporator Signature: TAUFIQUL I. CHOWDHURY

Article VII

The initial officer(s) and/or director(s) of the corporation is/are:

Title: P TAUFIQUL I CHOWDHURY 4928 S W 198 TER. SOUTH WEST RANCHES, FL. 33332

Title: VP ZAKIA S CHITRA 881 N W 213 TERR. MIAMI, FL. 33169

Article VIII

The effective date for this corporation shall be: 02/17/2003